
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 33

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 > Youth Park 0.0 18.4 L Bodega Hwy 0.7

0.0 R Fulton Rd (South) 1.3 19.1 L Jonive Rd 2.2

1.3 R Santa Rosa Creek Trail 2.1 21.2 R Occidental Rd 3.1

3.4 L Willowside Rd 0.5 24.3 L Mill Station Rd 0.9

3.9 R Hall Rd 1.0 25.2 R Dyer Ave 0.4

4.9 L Sanford Rd 0.9 25.6 R Graton Rd 1.0

5.8 R Occidental Rd 2.2 26.6 > Hwy 116 to Frei Rd 1.4

8.0 R West County Trail 0.7 28.1 R Guerneville Rd 1.6

8.8 R Grey St 0.0 29.7 L Olivet Rd 1.0

8.8 L Bowen St 0.2 30.7 R Piner Rd 2.5

9.0 L Graton Rd 4.5 33.2 R Fulton Rd 0.5

13.5 > top of Graton 708' 0.9 33.7 R Youth Park

14.4 L Main St 0.2

14.6 R 3rd St 0.0

14.6 L Bohemian Hwy 3.7

18.3 Wildflour Bakery 0.1

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Anne Graver 529-5983

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29196715

1725 Fulton Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95401

Youth Community Park, Santa Rosa 

S.R. Youth Park Fulton Rd to Wildflour Bakery, Jonive, Occidental


